Access Control
New Catalog 1997 _Access Contro  6/4/98  11:50 AM  Page 1
From ADEMCO Commercial Systems Division – the world’s leading designer
and manufacturer of electronic commercial security systems – comes a new access
control system. PassPoint™. Smart. Simple. Secure.
Connectivity is key. PassPoint utilizes the unique power and performance of
LonWorks® networking technology. Easily expandable, PassPoint Access Control
Systems readily adapt to the changing needs of its host business.

L
70
HOW TO ORDER:
PTCEKPROX
Extra Cards:
PTPROX25
PTPROX50
Access Control
New Catalog 1997 _Access Contro  6/4/98  11:50 AM  Page 5
The PassPoint Access Control System may be operated either as a
stand-alone (off line) or PC (on line) — depending on the preference of
the user and the size of installation. Once the system has been
configured using a PC, PassPoint is fully operational in the off-line
mode. The system need only to be brought on-line for subsequent card
enrollments, time schedule adjustments, or reporting.
OFF-LINE OPERATION
For low volume event-transactions or small installations where routine
cardholder database maintenance is not required, the off-line operations
mode may be ideal and extremely cost-effective. Each Access Starter
Kit comes complete with PassPoint Express Windows ‘95 based
software, which allows the system administrator to configure hardware,
add/delete cardholders, upload system events and generate customized
reporting — all with comprehensive, context-sensitive help.
ON-LINE OPERATION
For more demanding access control system installations, a PC may be
used. In this scenario, the PC continuously runs PassPoint Express
Windows ‘95 based software and allows visual monitoring of system
activities. The PC may be used to run other Windows ‘95 applications.
The PassPoint Windows Software is a fresh interpretation on a classic
graphical presentation. PassPoint Express Windows based software
allows the system administrator to configure, monitor, control and
report on all activities and resources in the system.
FEATURES & FUNCTIONS:
n True 32Bit software compatible with WIN95 and NT
n Graphical tree presentation of system architecture
n Control over all system resourcesby point and click functionality
n Full, custom and canned reporting suite
n Real-time monitoring of event transactions
n Wizard’s simplify installation and set up
n Preset Databases allow immediate start up
n Auto control procedure for hardware modules
LISTINGS AND APPROVALS
Passpoint systems are listed by Underwriters Laboratories (UL) under
UL294 for access control systems.
PASSPOINT SOFTWARE
IBM
Compatible PC
Operating
System
Memory
Disk Space
Intel Pentium Processor
90 MHZ
Windows 95
16 MB
20 MB hard drive
space available
MINIMUM SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS
How To Order:
PTACSWIN*

Access Control
New Catalog 1997 _Access Contro  6/4/98  11:50 AM  Page 7
HOW TO ORDER PASSPOINT SYSTEMS
SYSTEM KITS
Part Number Item
PTASKPROX Access Starter Kit with two Prox
Readers, 50 Cards and software
PTDEK Door Expansion Kit - DCM, Can, Power,
cables, no readers and cards
PTCEKPROX Card Enrollment Kit with CPM, Prox
Reader, Transformer and case
PTCANPOWER ADEMCO Can + PTDPSU, Transformer
PTCPM Computer Port Module
NOTE: A STARTER KIT WITHOUT READERS AND CARDS IS ALSO
AVAILABLE.
READERS AND CARDS
Part Number Item
PTPROX Proximity Reader
PTPROX25 Package 25 Prox Cards - Encoded
PTPROX50 Package 50 Prox Cards - Encoded
SYSTEM MODULES
Part Number Item
PTMLB Main Logic Board (MLB) Only
PTMLBX MLB PC Board with 2MB Capacity
PTDCM Door Control Module Board Only
PTKPAD ADEMCO Keypad 6139 Display
PTCPB Computer Port Board
PTQRM Quad Relay Module Only
PTZIM Zone Input Module Only
PTVGM VISTA Gateway Module
PTDPSU Distributed PS Board for System/Strikes
PTTRAN 120v/60Hz Plug In Class 2 Transformer,
18VAC, 50VA
PTTRANCPM 120v/60Hz Plug In Class 2 Transformer,